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Gazzane 19 05 24

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos.  Pilota
2 27 FRANCHIN Sereghen
5 1 COMPAGNONE Felice
8 10 MAURIZI Swan
9 22 CICERI Michele
15 21 BARZAGLI Samuele
19 7 LORENZONI Simone
24 23 FRANZOI Mario
39 4 SPOLDI Ivan
48 29 ANTONELLI Cristian
58 13 LUCARELLI Ivan
77 35 MONTIOLI Massimiliano
81 20 SANTANGELO llario I.
84 3 STORTI Andrea
94 28 TRESSOLDI Ernani
99 12 ROASIO Simone
100 34 SIROTI Alessio
181 11 DALDOSSO Cristian
187 31 ZANOLI Andrea
243 8 PELLEGRINI Andrea
333 9 DI LUCCIA Nicola
335 30 CALDERONI Manuel
336 26 BOTTURI Andrea
357 18 BORTOLIN Mauro
426 14 SPANO Vincenzo
503 15 BAGNARELLI Marco
520 24 FUMAGALLI Alessandro
522 17 CORSINI Flavio
538 6 CIANNAVEI Roberto
708 32 BELOTTI Andrea
720 25 GILBERTI Pierre
822 19 MASINI Marco
877 16 PISTONI Daniele
898 2 SONEGO Stefano
901 5 TESSARI Fabio
921 33 MANUPPIELLO Lorenzo
999 36  ABRUZZO Cristian
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Veteran - Prove Ufficiali

Elenco partenti (36)

Categ.

MX2 Veter:
MX1 Veter:
MX2 Veter:
MX2 Veter:
MX2 Veter:
MX2 Veter:
MX1 Veter:
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MX2 Veter:
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MX2 Veter:
MX1 Veter:
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Tot. Partenti:

Team - Motoclub
Bewild

Cianfrocca
Ravenna
Berbenno

Megan Racing
Torre Della Meloria
Ferlu Racing

MX Garda Lake
Team Fix Racing Motocross
Valconca Fratte
Motocross Bovolone
Bewild

Brogliano

MX Garda Lake
Fossano

Citta Di Latina

Le Giare

Berbenno

Parma

Caserta

Moto Club 04 Park
Nave

52 Racing Team

La Rocca

Bewild

Quattro T
Castellarano

MX Garda Lake
Lago Diseo

Nave

TeaMCello 555

MX Garda Lake
Gaerne

Wallaby Tex

Castel S Pietro Terme

Berbenno

36

Esposto ore: 11:33
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Gazzane, sabato 18 maggio 2024
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Kawasaki
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Transp .

25127
25128
25190
21243
25194
25193
25109
25162
25163
25189
25200
25115
25202
25204
25154
25129
25201
25113
25203
25165
25106
25167
25182
25173
25179
25111
25105
25191
25199
25168
25108
25152
25184
25178
25195
25118
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